
Espresso Drinks

Espresso
Long Black
Cappuccino
Latte / Chai Latte
Mocha
Flat White
Macchiato

 $4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.00

Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Long Black

Iced Coffees

 $7.50
 $6.00
 $6.00
 $6.00

 

Non-Coffee Beverages
Hot Chocolate
Tea Bar (assorted
flavours)
Milkshakes (choc,
Strawberry,
Caramel)

 $4.50
 $4.50

 
 $7.50

Extras
Extra Shot of Espresso
Almond / Oat / Soy /
Lac Free
Flavored Syrups
Large Size 

$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00

Pastries & Snacks
Croissant
Muffin (Blueberry/Chocolate)
Donuts
Banana Bread
Carrot Cake

$7.50
$6.90
$5.40
$6.00
$6.00

Pies (assorted flavours)
Pasty (assorted flavours)
Kransky (assorted flavours)
Sausage Roll
Ham 
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$7.60
$7.50
$8.30
$6.50
$6.50

Pies, Pasties, Rolls



Sandwiches & Burgers

Raisin toast
Avocado toast
Egg on toast
Egg & Bacon on toast
Ham & Cheese toastie
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Egg & Bacon Roll
Ham & Cream Cheese Roll
Ham & Bacon Roll
Cheeseburger

$4.00
$9.90

$10.00
$14.90
$5.50
$7.50
$9.50
$6.50
$6.50

$10.50
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Pizza by the Slice

Margherita
Pepperoni

$7.50
$7.50

Chips

Small
Large
Add gravy

$5.00
$8.00

+$0.50


