

Brewed for Moments that Matter

Espresso Drinks		Iced Coffees	
Espresso Long Black Cappuccino Latte / Chai Latte Mocha Flat White Macchiato	\$4.00 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$4.00	Iced Coffee Iced Latte Iced Mocha Iced Long Black	\$7.50 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$6.00
Non-Coffee Beverages	.	Extras	
Hot Chocolate Tea Bar (assorted flavours)	\$4.50 \$4.50	Extra Shot of Espresso Almond / Oat / Soy / Lac Free	\$1.00 \$1.00
Milkshakes (choc, Strawberry, Caramel)	\$7.50	Flavored Syrups Large Size	\$1.00 \$1.00
Pastries & Snacks		Pies, Pasties, Rolls	
Croissant Muffin (Blueberry/Chocolate) Donuts Banana Bread Carrot Cake	\$7.50 \$6.90 \$5.40 \$6.00 \$6.00	Pies (assorted flavours) Pasty (assorted flavours) Kransky (assorted flavours) Sausage Roll Ham	\$7.60 \$7.50 \$8.30 \$6.50 \$6.50



Brewed for Moments that Matter

Sandwiches & Burgers

Pizza by the Slice

Raisin toast	\$4.00
Avocado toast	\$9.90
Egg on toast	\$10.00
Egg & Bacon on toast	\$14.90
Ham & Cheese toastie	\$5.50
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$7.50
Egg & Bacon Roll	\$9.50
Ham & Cream Cheese Roll	\$6.50
Ham & Bacon Roll	\$6.50
Cheeseburger	\$10.50

Margherita	\$7.50
Pepperoni	\$7.50

Chips

Small	\$5.00
Large	\$8.00
Add gravy	+\$0.50